
2025 Union Grove High School Softball Schedule
DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TEAM TIME

Tuesday, January 28 Pittsburg ! Pittsburg v 5:00 PM
Friday, January 31 New Summerfield ! UG v 4:30 PM

Tuesday, February 4 Arp ! Arp V 4:30 PM
Friday, February 7 Alto ! Alto V 5:30 PM

Th-Sat, February 13-15 Sabine Tournament Sabine V TBD
Friday, February 21 West Rusk ! UG V 5:00 PM

Tuesday, February 25 LaPoynor ! LaPoynor V 5:00 PM
Fri-Sat, Feb 28, Mar 1 Memaw Tournament UG V TBD

Tuesday, March 4 Waskom * Waskom V 5:30 PM
Friday, March 7 Waskom * UG V 5:30 PM

Tuesday, March 11 Beckville * UG V 5:30 PM
Friday, March 14 Beckville * Beckville V 5:30 PM

Tuesday, March 18  Elysian Fields * EF V 5:30 PM
Friday, March 21 Elysian Fields * UG V 5:30 PM

Tuesday, March 25 Carlisle * UG V 5:30 PM
Friday, March 28 Carlisle * Carlisle V 5:30 PM
Tuesday, April 1 Harleton * Harleton V 5:30 PM
Friday, April 4 Harleton * UG V 5:30 PM

Tuesday, April 8 Overton * UG V 5:30 PM
Friday, April 11 Overton * Overton V 4:30 PM

Tuesday, April 15 Ore City * OC V 5:30 PM
Thursday, April 17 Ore City * ^ UG V 5:30 PM

! scrimmage
*District Games
^ Senior Night

Updated: 02/03/2025
Head Coach: Julie Martindale
Assistant Coach: Donne Cline


